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ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Wme H moww opmqwm\oq
at No: 4110261833
meN E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
29.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
118991830

KWV Order Number:
110938883
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight :  228.700kg

REMARKS

:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR ncmﬂwmmmw®w£<.no.uw

900190
900137
900140
900691
900366

700025731
700026174
700025901
700025784
700025875

KWV 5Yr 0l1d Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20
KWV Classic Moscato 6X750ml 2023
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
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12 x 750 | 12.0 174.89 3.00
6 x 750 6.0 68.97 4.00
6 x 750 7.0 | 385.02
6 x 750 6.0 63.99
4 x 5000 | 28.0 | 150.42 4.00

169.64

2,035.72

66.21 397.27

385.02 2,695.14
63.99 383.94

144.40 4,043.29

305.36 2

,341.08
59.59 456.86
404.27 3,099.41
57.5%9 441.53
606.49 4,649.78

Liquor|Runner Gapg
is a rgistered Nat
REG. NO

nnal Distriputor
RG004327

> Town (Ply) Lid

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

Delivered by

BLACKHEATH

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

Name: Warshay
For Receipt from Customer 30 days from statement; Due Bank:
FNB
Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Signature: Branch: 250655

Date:

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




